
1113.19

1113.141113.06 1113.12

1113.08

1113.09 1113.20

9701.00

9702.00

9703.01

9703.02

9704.00

9705.00

9706.00

9708.00

9709.01

9709.02

9707.01

0508.01

0508.02

0513.02

0512.021304.12

1304.11

1304.13

1304.17

1304.19

1305.01

1304.18

0601.03
0601.04

0601.05

0601.06

0602.06

0602.18

0608.02

0602.07

0602.09

0602.11

0602.12

0607.01

0607.02

0607.03

0608.01

0602.15

0602.16

0602.19

0602.20

0602.17

0606.02

0602.21

0603.00

0604.00

0605.00

0606.01

0608.03

0609.00

0610.00

0611.00

0612.00

0613.00

0614.02

0615.00

0616.00

0617.00

0614.01

0169.03 0170.060165.240165.25 0166.16

0166.21

0166.220166.24 0166.23 0168.02

North Central Texas
Council of Governments

0 1 20.5
MilesN

Tracts (Census)

Tracts (NCTCOG)

Roadways

Rail

Lakes

Streams

City

County Line

Legend

Census Tract Validation
Ellis County

2020 Census Participant Statistical Areas Program (PSAP)
January 2020


